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Q1 What Regional Group do you belong to?
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55.77% 29

44.23% 23

Q2 Will you be staying for the business portion of the NERG lunch
meeting from 11:30 am to 2:30 pm? ($60 NERG member, $20 guest)

Answered: 52 Skipped: 1

TOTAL 52

# IF YOU ANSWERED "YES", PLEASE PROVIDE YOUR NAME: DATE

1 P Ardon Blackburn 9/19/2017 11:56 AM

2 Paul Benedict 9/14/2017 2:19 PM

3 Juzer Noman 9/11/2017 4:48 PM

4 John Beerkens 9/11/2017 1:37 PM

5 Robert Thaler 9/11/2017 7:41 AM

6 Mark Tulloch 9/9/2017 8:56 AM

7 ROBERT C. HAWKINS 9/8/2017 12:41 PM

8 Guy Fletcher 9/8/2017 10:07 AM

9 Terry Del Bosco 9/8/2017 9:03 AM

10 Steve Davidson 9/8/2017 6:09 AM

11 Jack Young 9/7/2017 9:30 AM

12 Mike Simpson 9/7/2017 8:39 AM

13 Martin Knisley 9/7/2017 7:16 AM

14 Steve Gossling 9/6/2017 2:22 PM

15 Dave Urso 9/6/2017 2:17 PM

16 Rick Miller 9/6/2017 2:12 PM

17 Tim Bunker 9/5/2017 1:33 PM

18 Blain Martin 9/2/2017 3:29 PM

19 James Dorland 9/1/2017 5:13 PM

Yes (please
provide your...

No
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Yes (please provide your name below)

No
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20 Michael Haines 9/1/2017 4:08 PM

21 Michael Marlatt 9/1/2017 10:37 AM

22 Brooke Chapple 9/1/2017 7:05 AM

23 Chris Bunker 8/31/2017 12:36 PM

24 Rob Harris 8/31/2017 11:56 AM

25 Anne Cole 8/30/2017 2:32 PM

26 Lise Currie 8/30/2017 7:17 AM

27 John D'Amico 8/30/2017 7:06 AM

28 Bob McDermott 8/29/2017 2:21 PM

29 Peter Skuro 8/29/2017 1:34 PM
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10.00% 5

90.00% 45

Q3 Will you and/or your accompanying person be attending the lunch
cruise from 11:30 am to 2:00 pm while NERG members attend the

business meeting? ($75/person cruise & lunch)
Answered: 50 Skipped: 3

TOTAL 50

# IF YOU ANSWERED "YES", PLEASE PROVIDE THE NAME(S) OF THE ATTENDEES DATE

1 Christine Benedict 9/14/2017 2:19 PM

2 Jewel Thaler 9/11/2017 7:41 AM

3 Chantalle Dorland 9/1/2017 5:13 PM

4 Robert Currie 8/30/2017 7:17 AM

5 Bob McDermott 8/29/2017 2:21 PM

Yes (please
provide the...

No
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28.57% 14

71.43% 35

Q4 Will you and your company be attending the Sawdust City Brewery
tour from 4:30 pm to 6:15 pm?

Answered: 49 Skipped: 4

TOTAL 49

# IF YOU ANSWERED "YES", PLEASE PROVIDE THE NAME(S) OF THE ATTENDEES DATE

1 Paul Benedict and Christine Benedict 9/14/2017 2:19 PM

2 John Beerkens 9/11/2017 1:37 PM

3 Robert Thaler and Jewel Thaler 9/11/2017 7:41 AM

4 Steve Gossling 9/6/2017 2:22 PM

5 Dave, Holly,Brian,+Tammy Urso 9/6/2017 2:17 PM

6 Rick Miller 9/6/2017 2:12 PM

7 Tim Bunker, Soleil Lemay, Amanda Bunker 9/5/2017 1:33 PM

8 Chantalle and James Dorland 9/1/2017 5:13 PM

9 Michael Haines 9/1/2017 4:08 PM

10 Michael Marlatt 9/1/2017 10:37 AM

11 Chris Bunker 8/31/2017 12:36 PM

12 Anne Cole & Ron Mulholland 8/30/2017 2:32 PM

13 John D'Amico 8/30/2017 7:06 AM

Yes (please
provide the...

No
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12.00% 6

88.00% 44

Q5 Will you and your company be attending the evening Dinner Social
with live music at the Muskoka Discovery Centre from 7:00 pm to 11:00

pm? ($120 per person)
Answered: 50 Skipped: 3

TOTAL 50

# IF YOU ANSWERED "YES", PLEASE PROVIDE THE NAME(S) OF THE ATTENDEES DATE

1 Juzer Noman 9/11/2017 4:48 PM

2 Robert Thaler and Jewel Thaler 9/11/2017 7:41 AM

3 Steve Gossling 9/6/2017 2:22 PM

4 Tim Bunker, Amanda Bunker 9/5/2017 1:33 PM

5 Chris Bunker 8/31/2017 12:36 PM

6 Anne Cole & Ron Mulholland 8/30/2017 2:32 PM

Yes (please
provide the...

No
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0.00% 0

2.44% 1

7.32% 3

9.76% 4

85.37% 35

Q6 The following accommodation is available at the indicated room
rate.The Residence Inn by Marriott is located next door to the meeting
and dinner social event. Price is $270 (taxes in) per room per night.The
Howard Johnson Inn (Gravenhurst) would require transportation. Price

is $130 (taxes in) per room per night. Please indicate your preferred
accommodation so that a block of rooms can be confirmed with the

facilities.Check off which night(s) you will need it for.
Answered: 41 Skipped: 12

Total Respondents: 41  

# PLEASE PROVIDE YOUR NAME DATE

1 Paul Benedict 9/14/2017 2:19 PM

2 John Beerkens 9/11/2017 1:37 PM

3 Harry Brouwers, 1237, retired,will not attend. 9/8/2017 11:55 AM

4 Jack Young 9/7/2017 9:30 AM

5 Mike Simpson 9/7/2017 8:39 AM

6 Steve Gossling 9/6/2017 2:22 PM

7 Dave + Holly Urso 9/6/2017 2:17 PM

Residence Inn
by Marriott ...

Residence Inn
by Marriott ...

Howard Johnson
Inn - Thursd...

Howard Johnson
Inn - Friday...

I do not
require...
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Residence Inn by Marriott - Friday night

Howard Johnson Inn - Thursday night

Howard Johnson Inn - Friday night

I do not require accommodation
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8 Rick Miller 9/6/2017 2:12 PM

9 Michael Marlatt 9/1/2017 10:37 AM

10 Anne Cole & Ron Mulholland 8/30/2017 2:32 PM
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Q7 If you have any comments, please enter them here.
Answered: 8 Skipped: 45

# RESPONSES DATE

1 Can you send me a confirming e-mail to pbenedict@naeng.com so I know you received this and
we are booked in? Thank you.

9/14/2017 2:19 PM

2 I am too busy to attend even though it is only 15 minutes away. 9/7/2017 5:48 PM

3 None 9/7/2017 9:55 AM

4 I won't be attending at all. 9/7/2017 6:57 AM

5 arranging meetings on religious holidays precludes various people from attending. 9/6/2017 4:31 PM

6 I wish it would fit my schedule. 9/6/2017 2:39 PM

7 Sounds like fun. Thank you for organizing. I hope you are inviting retired surveyors.....Tom
Glassford, Paul Forth et al ???

8/30/2017 2:32 PM

8 This sounds like a great day for NERG members and their guests. Thank you to the organizers. 8/30/2017 7:17 AM
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